

MC 295/2024

Order Dt: 30-11-2024

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

SR is received after service, let it be kept with the record.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is absent in spite of receiving the SR.

Ld. P.O. is transferred.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 19-04-2025 for appearance id exparte.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)