

MC 295 of 2024

Order dated : 05.07.2025

Today is fixed for filing WO & Affidavit of Assets & Liabilities.

Petitioner files a hazira.

OP files a petition praying for time.

Ld. regular OP is transferred. Ld. J.M. 1st Court, Uluberia is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 26.09.2025 for Interim Hearing and filing WO & Affidavit of Assets & Liabilities in the meantime.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)